
West

Los Angeles Office
11111 Santa Monica Boulevard
Suite 370
Los Angeles, CA 90025
310 479 4774 F

Tiffany Grana
Western Account Director
310 479 1332 P
323 839 0498 C
tiffany_grana@rd.com

Jinna Vorhees
Sales Assistant
310 479 8100 ext. 5
jinna_vorhees@rd.com

Midwest

Chicago Office
233 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 1740
Chicago, IL 60601

Kelly Paxson
Midwest/Western Director
312 540 4813 P
kelly_paxson@rd.com 
 
Maura O’Brien
Midwest Account Manager
312 540 4817 P
maura_o’brien@rd.com

East

New York Office
260 Madison Avenue  5th Floor
New York, NY 10016
212 696 0587 F

Mary Gilbert
Eastern Account Director
212 850 7183 P
732 491 9045 C
mary_gilbert@rd.com

Kristine Cronin
Eastern Account Manager
212 850 7259 P
kristine_cronin@rd.com

Contact Us
Taste of Home Media Group
233 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 1740
Chicago, IL 60601

RDA Milwaukee
5400 South 60th Street
Greendale, WI 53129

Marketing

Kristine Jacobson
Advertising Traffic Specialist
414 423 3919 P
kristine_jacobson@rd.com

Lynn Burnside
Advertising Traffic Coordinator
414 423 3874 P
lynn_burnside@rd.com 

Online

Nancy Paullin
Director, Online Advertising
233 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 1740
Chicago, IL 60601
312 540 4801 P
nancy_paullin@rd.com

Isabella von der Linden
Senior Sales Planner
312 540 4818 P
isabella_von_der_linden@rd.com

Lora Gier
Vice President 
Integrated Partnerships
312 540 4816 P
312 540 0028 F
lora_gier@rd.com

Nicole Haas
Sales Assistant
312 540 4806 P
nicole_haas@rd.com


